Graduate Faculty Membership Report

October 15, 2018 Graduate Membership Committee Meeting

The following nominees were approved by the interim dean of the Graduate School for regular or adjunct
graduate faculty membership since the Sept. 17, 2018 Graduate Faculty Membership Committee meeting:

DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
Alamaniotis Miltiadis
Gustafson Steven
Parthasarathy Srinivasan

The following nominees were approved by the Graduate Faculty Membership Committee for regular,

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

COLLEGE STATUS

CECS
CECS
CECS

Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct

adjunct, or temporary graduate faculty membership at the Oct. 15, 2018 Committee meeting:

DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
Aidt Andrew
Evans Vicki

Finnie David

Folfas Andrew
Hunkeler Robert
Kimpton Deborah
Leonard Paul

Pavlack Todd

Polk Kathryn

School of Public & Int'l Affairs
Nursing

School of Public & Int'l Affairs
School of Public & Int'l Affairs
School of Public & Int'l Affairs
Leadership Studies

School of Public & Int'l Affairs
Leadership Studies

School of Public & Int'l Affairs

COLLEGE STATUS

ColLA
CoNH
ColLA
ColLA
ColLA
CEHS
ColLA
CEHS
ColLA

Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct

DATE
10/9/2018
10/9/2018
10/9/2018

DATE
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018



Graduate Faculty Membership Report

November 5, 2018 Graduate Membership Committee Meeting

The following nominees were approved by the interim dean of the Graduate School for regular or adjunct
graduate faculty membership since the Sept. 17, 2018 Graduate Faculty Membership Committee meeting:

LAST NAME FIRSTNAME DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM

Bhatia Manav Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Eklund Dean Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Hagenmaier Mark Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Molineaux Matthew Computer Science & Engineering
Nadagouda Mallikarjuna  Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Novack-Gottshall  Philip Environmental Sciences

Rufian Henares Jose Angel Environmental Sciences

The following nominees were approved by the Graduate Faculty Membership Committee for regular,

COLLEGE STATUS

CECS
CECS
CECS
CECS
CECS
CoSM
CoSM

Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct

adjunct, or temporary graduate faculty membership at the Nov. 5, 2018 Committee meeting:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM
DeThomas Sally English

Eckels Mary Jane Social Work

Jacobs Debra Nursing

Mauch Christy SPIA / Urban Affairs

COLLEGE STATUS

ColLA
ColLA
CoNH
ColLA

Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct

DATE
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018

DATE
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018



Graduate Faculty Membership Report

December 10, 2018 Graduate Membership Committee Meeting

The following nominees were approved by the interim dean of the Graduate School for regular or adjunct
graduate faculty membership since the Nov. 5, 2018 Graduate Faculty Membership Committee meeting:

LAST NAME

Emmert
Kraszpulski
Matott

Rouhana

FIRST NAME

DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM

John (Marty)
Michal
Michael

Laura

Electrical Engineering
Neuroscience, Cell Bio, & Physiology
Neuroscience, Cell Bio, & Physiology

Biological Sciences

COLLEGE STATUS

CECS

CoSM
CoSM
CoSM

Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct

The following nominees were approved by the Graduate Faculty Membership Committee for regular,

adjunct, or temporary graduate faculty membership at the Dec. 10, 2018 Committee meeting:

LAST NAME

Blake
Clarke
Heimlich
Place
Ritucci
Vogel
Wolfe

FIRST NAME DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM

Amanda Teacher Education

Monica Teacher Education

Nick School of Public & Int'l Affairs
Kristie Social Work

Nick Neuroscience, Cell Bio, & Physiology
Kimberly Social Work

Lisa Social Work

COLLEGE STATUS

CEHS
CEHS
ColLA
ColLA
CoSM
ColLA
ColLA

Temporary
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct

DATE
11/19/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018
10/30/2018

DATE
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018



