Graduate Faculty Membership Report

October 15, 2018 Graduate Membership Committee Meeting

The following nominees were approved by the interim dean of the Graduate School for regular or adjunct graduate faculty membership since the Sept. 17, 2018 Graduate Faculty Membership Committee meeting:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM	<u>COLLEGE</u>	STATUS	DATE
Alamaniotis	Miltiadis	Computer Science & Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	10/9/2018
Gustafson	Steven	Computer Science & Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	10/9/2018
Parthasarathy	Srinivasan	Computer Science & Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	10/9/2018

The following nominees were approved by the Graduate Faculty Membership Committee for regular, adjunct, or temporary graduate faculty membership at the Oct. 15, 2018 Committee meeting:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM	<u>COLLEGE</u>	<u>STATUS</u>	<u>DATE</u>
Aidt	Andrew	School of Public & Int'l Affairs	CoLA	Adjunct	10/15/2018
Evans	Vicki	Nursing	CoNH	Adjunct	10/15/2018
Finnie	David	School of Public & Int'l Affairs	CoLA	Adjunct	10/15/2018
Folfas	Andrew	School of Public & Int'l Affairs	CoLA	Adjunct	10/15/2018
Hunkeler	Robert	School of Public & Int'l Affairs	CoLA	Adjunct	10/15/2018
Kimpton	Deborah	Leadership Studies	CEHS	Adjunct	10/15/2018
Leonard	Paul	School of Public & Int'l Affairs	CoLA	Adjunct	10/15/2018
Pavlack	Todd	Leadership Studies	CEHS	Adjunct	10/15/2018
Polk	Kathryn	School of Public & Int'l Affairs	CoLA	Adjunct	10/15/2018

Graduate Faculty Membership Report

November 5, 2018 Graduate Membership Committee Meeting

The following nominees were approved by the interim dean of the Graduate School for regular or adjunct graduate faculty membership since the Sept. 17, 2018 Graduate Faculty Membership Committee meeting:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM	COLLEGE	<u>STATUS</u>	DATE
Bhatia	Manav	Mechanical & Materials Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	10/18/2018
Eklund	Dean	Mechanical & Materials Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	10/18/2018
Hagenmaier	Mark	Mechanical & Materials Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	10/18/2018
Molineaux	Matthew	Computer Science & Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	10/18/2018
Nadagouda	Mallikarjuna	Mechanical & Materials Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	10/18/2018
Novack-Gottshall	Philip	Environmental Sciences	CoSM	Adjunct	10/18/2018
Rufian Henares	Jose Angel	Environmental Sciences	CoSM	Adjunct	10/18/2018

The following nominees were approved by the Graduate Faculty Membership Committee for regular, adjunct, or temporary graduate faculty membership at the Nov. 5, 2018 Committee meeting:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM	<u>COLLEGE</u>	STATUS	DATE
DeThomas	Sally	English	CoLA	Adjunct	11/5/2018
Eckels	Mary Jane	Social Work	CoLA	Adjunct	11/5/2018
Jacobs	Debra	Nursing	CoNH	Adjunct	11/5/2018
Mauch	Christy	SPIA / Urban Affairs	CoLA	Adjunct	11/5/2018

Graduate Faculty Membership Report

December 10, 2018 Graduate Membership Committee Meeting

The following nominees were approved by the interim dean of the Graduate School for regular or adjunct graduate faculty membership since the Nov. 5, 2018 Graduate Faculty Membership Committee meeting:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM	COLLEGE	STATUS	DATE
Emmert	John (Marty)	Electrical Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	11/19/2018
Kraszpulski	Michal	Neuroscience, Cell Bio, & Physiology	CoSM	Adjunct	11/19/2018
Matott	Michael	Neuroscience, Cell Bio, & Physiology	CoSM	Adjunct	11/19/2018
Rouhana	Laura	Biological Sciences	CoSM	Adjunct	10/30/2018

The following nominees were approved by the Graduate Faculty Membership Committee for regular, adjunct, or temporary graduate faculty membership at the Dec. 10, 2018 Committee meeting:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM	COLLEGE	<u>STATUS</u>	<u>DATE</u>
Blake	Amanda	Teacher Education	CEHS	Temporary	12/10/2018
Clarke	Monica	Teacher Education	CEHS	Adjunct	12/10/2018
Heimlich	Nick	School of Public & Int'l Affairs	CoLA	Adjunct	12/10/2018
Place	Kristie	Social Work	CoLA	Adjunct	12/10/2018
Ritucci	Nick	Neuroscience, Cell Bio, & Physiology	CoSM	Adjunct	12/10/2018
Vogel	Kimberly	Social Work	CoLA	Adjunct	12/10/2018
Wolfe	Lisa	Social Work	CoLA	Adjunct	12/10/2018